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Dossard

Coureur 1

124 DURIN Christohe
106 LANGUILLE Florian
110 ROBIN Thibaut

123 MARBAIX Loic

115 GOUILLEUX Didier
116 DHAUSSY Patrice
112 CAUCHIES Florian
113 CAPPELLETTI Ingrid
109 PREYAT Jérome

117 COQUELET Lucien
118 COQUELET Arthur
100 BOTTE J-F

105 HALLET Odile

121 BONHOMME Freddy
122 JOURET Charlotte
108 PENNEQUIN Sacha
119 DANDREAU Christelle
125 CRICKX Ben

102 CLEMENT Nathalie
114 CUIGNIEZ Basile

104 GHIGNY Tom

120 DELABASCULE Emilie
111 SOTTIAU Julien

Petit parcours

Coureur 2

PIERARD Sebastien
LAUS Joachim

ROBIN Jean-Christophe
SIRJACOBS Martin
LECOMTE Christophe
TRELCAT Ludivine
DUWELZ Michael
DESCAMPS Johan

VAN MULLEM Clément
DELPLANCQ Marcelin
COQUELET Louis
DUBUISSON Christelle
CARBONNELLE Pauline
MUREZ Marjorie
VANTOURNHOUDT Laurence
TALON Gil

DEBOURSE Philippi
LOUCHE Charlotte
GOREZ Isabelle

GHEM Arthur
LECOMTE Noé
DELABASCULE Marion
SOTTIAU Ruben

Temps
00:33:32
00:34:25
00:37:07
00:39:03
00:40:02
00:40:12
00:40:18
00:40:45
00:41:18
00:42:00
00:42:15
00:44:00
00:46:36
00:47:00
00:48:12
00:49:10
00:50:00
00:53:11

0:53:26
00:53:38
00:53:57
01:19:05

abandon

Catégorie
HOM
HOM
FAM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM

MIX
HOM
FAM
FAM

MIX
DAM

MIX
DAM
HOM
HOM

MIX
DAM

JEUA
JEUB

FAM

FAM

Points
3000
2968
2871
2801
2766
2760
2756
2740
2720
2695
2686
2623
2530
2515
2472
2437
2407
2293
2284
2276
2265
1360

200



